

शास्त्रिनाथ डुमरा - तलखापुर (Abstract)

M/R - 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rajesh Kumar

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

शु

3075

ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ
ਏ ਆਪਣੇ ਆਪ ਨੂੰ 100
(ਕਮੀ) ਪੁਰੇ ਹੋ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ
ਜੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ, ਮੋਟਰ
ਆਪਣੇ ਆਪ ਹਿੱਸੇ, ਆਪਣੇ
ਆਪਣੇ ਆਪ, ਆਪਣੇ ਆਪ
ਕਿਹਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Shekhar

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3075

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road to E.D works with maintenance from Shanti-nagar to Dumbra to TalKhapur					
Agency:- Sri Rajesh Kumar Rayapatti Dumbra, Sitamarhi					
Aggt. no:- 100 MBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 03-12-2020					
D.O.C:- 02-08-2021					
A.D.O.C:- 08-04-2021					
Abstract of cost					

1/3 P/P typical MMGSY
informatory sign board
with logo

Qty. vide
M.B-3074
Page-1

1 no.

Qty. vide MB
3074, Page-13

2 nos.

3.00 nos.

@ Rs. 11146.87/no.

Rs. 93441.00

2/3 clearing and grubbing
the road length

Qty. vide M.B-3074 Page-1

0.37 Hct @ Rs. 49496.70/Hct.

Rs. 18314.00

3/3 construction of granular
sub base

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide M.B-3074, Page-4					
29.37 m ³ @ Rs. 2687.98/m ³					Rs. 78946=00
4/4 > P/L S/c stone aggregates of specific size of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-9					
73.04 m ³ @ Rs. 3303.67/m ³					Rs. 241300=00
5/2 > Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder E/S.					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-9					
930.02 m ³ @ Rs. 176.15/m ³					Rs. 139636=00
6/20 > Construction of Unreinforced PCC H ₂₀ grade					
Qty. vide M.B-3074 Page-10					
96364 m ³ @ Rs. 7404.27/m ³					Rs. 708111=00
					713431=00
7/5 > providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion SS ₁					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-10					
973.87 m ² @ Rs. 41.18/m ²					Rs. 40104=00
8/6 > providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS ₁					
Qty vide M.B-3074, Page-12					
					542115 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide MB-3074 item 3 Page-11			207.20	m ²	
Qty. vide MB-3074 item 1 Page-12			5424.745	m ²	
		Qty.	7495.945	m ²	
@ Rs. 13.96/m ²				Rs.	104643=00
9) P/L and rolling M.SS 20 mm thick					
Qty. vide MB-3074, Page-1					
973.87 m ² @ Rs. 197.17/m ²				Rs.	192018=00
10) providing and laying S.P.B.C 25mm thick					
Qty. vide M.B-3074 Page-12					
153.841 m ³ @ Rs. 10049.06/m ³				Rs.	1596203=00
11) P/F RCC M.S grade Km. stone					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13					
2.0 nos. @ Rs. 2391.03/no				Rs.	4782=00
12) P/F RCC M.S grade 20mm stone					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13					
8.0 nos @ Rs. 642.82/no				Rs.	5143=00
13) P/F L/R curve board					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13 8.00 nos @ Rs. 3608.19/no — Rs. 28866=00					
14/12 P/f 60mm circular cautionary/informatory bezel.					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13 2.00 nos @ Rs. 4833.87/no — Rs. 9668=00					
15/13 P/f school place bezel of 60mm x 450mm rectangle size					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13 4.00 nos @ Rs. 4708.41/no — Rs. 18834=00					
16/14 P/f RCC M/s grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-13 28.00 nos @ Rs. 491.97/no. — Rs. 13775=00					
17/16 providing and laying hot thermoelastic comp. 2.5mm thick over RT surface					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-14 334.40 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ² — Rs. 245918=00					
18/17 providing and laying hot thermoelastic comp. 2.5mm thick at pedestrian crossing					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-14 4.00 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ² — Rs. 2942=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/18 providing and laying hot thermoplastic comp. 2.5mm thick over CC surface. Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-14					
31.30m ² @ Rs. 820.58/m ²					Rs. 26094=00
20/15 planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-14					
250 nos. @ Rs. 240.30/no.					Rs. 60022=00
21/21 B/w in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide M.B-3074 Page-15					
5.704 m ² @ Rs. 5829.49/m ²					Rs. 33251=00
22/22 plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-15					
80.64 m ² @ Rs. 182.36/m ²					Rs. 14706=00
23/23 painting two coats on new conc. surface.					
Qty. vide M.B-3074, Page-16					
80.64 m ² @ Rs. 86.94/m ²					Rs. 7011=00
				Total Rs.	3629048=00
Add 2% Cess				Rs.	36290=00
Add 12% GST				Rs.	435486=00
				Total Rs.	4100824=00

Continuation

CEH
04/04/2021
JE

04/04/2021
MS

SAO
C & P
04/04/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
(1) E/W :-	790.02	m ³			
	@ Rs.	23.91/m ³			
53mm to 12.34					
(2) 20.5mm -	423.16	m ³			
	@ Rs.	516.42/m ³			
20.5mm to 15.86					
(3) 14.75mm -	411.33	m ³			
	@ Rs.	411.33/m ³			
stone screening	7.05				
(4) 15mm -	185.94	m ³			
	@ Rs.	185.94/m ³			
63mm - 28.38					
(5) 20.5mm -	28.38	m ³			
	@ Rs.	458.22/m ³			
	@ Rs.	429.69/m ³			
	@ Rs.	429.69/m ³			
(6) stone screening -	17.53	m ³			
	@ Rs.	345.52/m ³			
(7) prime coat (SS ₁) :-	0.83	MT			
(8) Tack coat (FS ₁) :-	2.06	MT			
(9) Bitumen (VG-30) :-	1.85	MT			
(10) Bitumen (VG-30) :-	18.33	MT			
(11) stone chips -	26.29	m ³			
(13.2mm-0.075mm)	@ Rs.	470.04/m ³			
stone chips					
(12) 9.5mm to 4.75mm -	132.32	m ³			
	@ Rs.	528.94/m ³			
4.75mm to below -	95.15	m ³			
	@ Rs.	200.45/m ³			
(4) Linc :-	6.99	tonn.			
	@ Rs.	3355.38/tonn.			

Continuation

[illegible]

Account of Bitumen/emulsion

(1) Emulsion (SS₁):-

Invoice no:- VIV000174 dt:- 24/03/2021

Qty: 1	1.00 MT
--------	---------

Consumed Qty:- 0.83 MT

Balance Qty:-	0.17 MT
---------------	---------

(2) Emulsion (RS₂): -

Invoice no:- VIV/000174 dt:- 24/3/2021

Q.4 - 2.600 MT

Consumed Qty:-	2.060 MT
----------------	----------

Balance Qty:-	0.540MT
---------------	---------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Bitumen (V6-30)					
Invoice no:- WBS529376413					
dated:- 11-03-2021					
				Qty:-	18.70 MT
Invoice no:- WBS529377453					
dated:- 12-03-2021					
				Qty:-	18.38 MT
Total Qty:-					37.08 MT
Consumed Qty:-					20.18 MT
Balance Qty:-					16.90 MT
<i>[Handwritten signatures]</i>					